
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06765625 

Name of Company 

MAAM Limited 

|/We 
Paul Bailey Tommaso Wagar Ahmad 

257b Croydon Road 257b Croydon Road 

Beckenham Beckenham 
Kent Kent 
BR3 3PS BR3 3PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2013 

Batley Ahmad Limited 

ee | 
01/02/2013 # 

Ref MA07/PB/TA/TC/LF/CF COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY 

THIS GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY 1s made this 10" day of January 2013 

I TOMMASO AHMAD of BAILEY AHMAD LIMITED, 257B Croydon Road, 
Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS appoint PAUL BAILEY to be my attorney in accordance 
with Section 10 of the Powers of Attorney Act 1971 with authority to do on my behalf 
anything which | can lawfully do by attorney | intend that this general power of attorney 
will expire the 15th day of March 2013 

IN WITNESS whereof | have executed this document as a Deed the day and year first 
above written 

SIGNED and DELIVERED as a Deed ) 

by the said TOMMASO AHMAD ) 

1n the presence of - ) 

Witness Signature de 

Name. Tony Connor 

Address’ c/o 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS 

Occupation Insolvency Manager 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MAAM Limited 

on the 28 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name anon ip. << INGH 

, 

Signed 

Y 
Dated 2«[or| 2014 

| 
I 

\ 
| COMPANIES HOUSE 



MAAM Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Untisted Investment in MAAM LLP 2,000,000 00 NiL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Dd Date 2491 [ov2 

NIL



MAAM Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Ernst & Young LLP - Auditor's Fees 2,672 00 
Matrix-Securities Ltd-in administration 8,156,374 00 

8,159,046 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (8,159,046 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,159,046 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (8,159,047 00) 

Signature )) e ome 2 a{ 20.9 